Appendix 6.4: SRM Panel Session

Sign-In / Sign-Out Sheet

A5



AUSTIN-BERGSTROM INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (ABIA) MASTER PLAN

FINAL
Appendix 6.4: SRM Panel Session Sign-in/Sign-out Sheet
Safety Risk Management Panel/Safety Assessment Attendance Roster
Location: ABIA P&E Offices, 4219 Spirit of Texas Dr., Room 174 Date: June 21,2018 Time: 8:30 to 4:15
SMS or
SRM Panel Initials Initials
# | Attendee Role / Position Email / Contact information Representing Experien Sign i Sign Out
(YIN)
1. | Jennifer Williams Capital Improvement Jennifer.williams@austintexas.gov ABIA Planning & )\_I
Program Manager Engineering OV\’J %%) -
2. | Paul Greiner Manager Dept. of Paul.greiner@austintexas.gov ABIA Safety & Security < / A
Occupational Safety / ,\/ /// 2
3. | Scott Madole Airfield Operations Scott. madole@austintexas.gov ABIA Airfield Operations e
Manager Yy c ol s "W
4. | Ellen Brunjes- Project Manager Ellen.brandt@austintexas.gov ABIA Department of ) :
Brandt Aviation N 6' 2 i’/i‘
5. | Captain Frank ARFF Battalion Fire Franklin.Marek@austintexas.gov ABIA ARFF
Marek Dept. (2" in command) /V ’/%// kb-—‘
6. | Marcelino Sanchez | Program Manager Marcelino.Sanchez@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, Y 'r( —_t—
Airports Division W “x
7. | Eric Swann Regional SMS/NAS eric.swann@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, Y j y
Integration Specialist Airports Division 5 G_S
8. | Michael Fray Airport Certification Michael Fray@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, Y
Safety Inspector Airports Division IAE ;/\AAF
9. | Nancy De La Cruz | FAA, ATCT Manager Nancy.delacruz@faa.gov FAA Air Traffic Control J o o T
Tower N A ey | B30
10.| Jeff Stein FAA, ATCT Support Jeff stem@faa-gov- FAA Air Traffic Control Y N i
Specialist Jerreey.c.. Suan @ Rk, 6oV Tower ‘Jb i ol
11.| Rip Torn Air Traffic Services Rip.TOr@alpa.org Airlines Pilots Association v 4
Group International / ZT- (\ L’v(
12§mmmm—wweht——m®@m%wm/———\\ B
13| _wnmm_m@r_f_mwmmgmwmwm_w@f
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Experience | Signin Sign Out
(YIN)
144 m___| Lonestar Holdings, South |
Terminal .
150 —( ) -
e Mexey” [Ex jineer fecl “oseol. Meccer Jasbikusgdy Dep? ob Pikor| A) =774 ;(/‘t(
16 ; Lo 5 H
; i N v-.t——
7 - - , ; o
Lo [mpeei. oo Mapr o, | YN @SMAYrp ) O ZE o LoV “e 3120

FAA Flight Procedures

i

17.| Walter Stokes Office (FPO) walter.a.stokes@faa.gov FAA Y L) ;/NT“Q'
Phe~ o\
L L [_ 5 AR CORT of Loroo . L 7 ' 5>F0 o
DTS [\ NTeap ) P o LOVTan @ AT )IOTEX A G A BT A orS Jall
= S‘h«m («3(%&( Inlera ‘>+cw)e} craford naustin teansgony Ads 1A= alesw /\/ §C S G 1237
VA
2. l Ye\l ¢, alass bt s
Praloadle Glass| Twlrn PpAAREN Iy ) Donstimsps 0 2,4 Mgy Y AQl -

21.| Russell Blanck MP Project Manager rblanck@landrum-brown.com Landrum & Brown
22.| Joanne Landry Panel Facilitator joanne@landryconsultants.com Landry Consulting Q
— o |
23.| Derek Cone Panel Co-Facilitator derek.cone@aerosys.net Aero Systems (@Z) @()&/
24.| Andrew Kirchhoff— Associate Vice akirchhoff@landrum-brown.com | Landrum & Brown ————
: m & B
President o 2
25.| Tim O’Krongley Aviation Planning TEOkrongley@garverUSA.com Garver @ 7»@
Director @ é»
26.| Nathan Polsgrove | Senior Aviation Planner | NRPolsgrove@GarverUSA.com Garver @ /M //#ﬁ
] 7 \[
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